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
Newly painted inside 
and out 
Water & trash paid 
Close to everything 
Bus service 
Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TE 4-3454

          ^    ^         '  l
D 1 wWINCrx

     

! BEDROOMS + LARGE 
DBN -H '•! PATIOS, ONE COV­ 
ERED + W/W CARPETS 
THROUGHOUT + CUSTOM 
DRAPES + FORCED AIR 
HEAT + BUILT-IN OVEN 
AND RANGE + FIREPLACE 
This lovely home is in a nice 
residential section of Lomlta. 
nrar all schools. And can be 
bought for the reduced price 
of $27,950 

OR SUBMIT 
Call SM-3o6» after S p.m. 

or weekends.

NO DOWN Gl 
DOLLHOUSE 

$105 MO. P&l
Immaculate 2 bedroom home. 
Large double detached garage 
with attached storage room, 
hardwood floors, wall/wall 
carpeting In living room. Serv­ 
ice porch. Dandy lot 40x125 
with block fence. Should *«ll 
fast at. $17.600.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

NO DOWN Gl
SpitrkliiiK rlrnn 2 bedroom 
phis den. W/W carpets, 
fenced, double garage, isnrt- 
svuped. 809 W. "S" St. .Wilm.

$600 DOWN
$104 A MONTH

P*I for this completely redec< 
orated 2 bedroom home. 
Gleaming, H/W floors, fenced 
yard, concrete drive.

 ti*a^=»=»fcM=»W
834-5207

home. Double attached garage 
Completely fenced yar«T Fire 
place. Built-in range. Large

schools and markets. $21.000 
307 W. Sandison. TE 4-2043.

NORTH
TORRANCE 

BEAUTY 
Gl  FHA

Pride of own* ship sltowa In 
every room of this S bedroom. 
14 belli c< rner home. Loaded 
with eztra». Only $34,960. *717

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

GUARANTEED TRADE 
PROGRAM 

ANZA A DEL AMO BLVD. 
TORRANCB

FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

$495 DOWN
3 Bdrm.-Rumpus Rm.

Full Price $18,950
RENT now 'til close of an­ 
no*. Near CaiHon High. Fea- 
IMre*; georRcous rock* work In 
front. Large, living room, na­ 
tural wood CHblnets. large 
i ovt-reil pntla snd fenced yard. 
Immediate poeKNiiloii on ap­ 
proved credit. Hurry, call,

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

INCONU P10PKTY 
RaMidwiKal 100

SI Units. Prepaid Interest 
Acceptable by builder. Has 3 
3's. 15 2's and 13 1 bedrooms, 
2 pools. No vacancy 6 years. 
Is new. on Pacific Coast 
Hwy.. Redondo Beach. Show 
26% scheduled net return, 
with $70.000 down. I have 
others.

DON HUNT
Builder. Realtor 

1043 W. Manchester 674-0882 
INGLEWOOD

UNITS. Price $35,000. Approx­ 
imate monthly income, $500. 
Want clear lot or small house 
for equity. Call 835-7201 or 
TE 4-4897.

24 UNITS
Bread & Butter

North Torrance. $25,000 Gross 
income. Submit on down.

ARROW REALTY
FA 0-3636

TO BUY, SELL 
OR TRADE 

USE CLASSIFIED

  Rentals
Furnished 120 

APARTMENTS

> BDRM. APT. 185. mo. 0 
weekly. Water paid only 
Children OK. 435-8865.

Clean, attractive single. 404 
N. Fries.. Wlilm. 835-2567.

VERY nire 2 Bdrm. Childre 
ok. $32 week. Incl. utllitle 
1002 Lskme. Wllmington.

VERY large 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok $32 a week. Utilities In 
eluded. 625 Neptune. '

CHILDREN welcome. FREk, 
utilities. 3 Bdrm. modern 
SM 60 wk. 1 blk ot shoppinc 
 enter. 211 W G St.. Wllm 

TE 4-4470

  $85 MO., 1 BDRM.  
1549 Plaza Del Amo 

DA 9-3097 or 320-1576

1006 W. ' G" St. $32 wk. in 
eluding utilities.

VKRT NICE ^-bedroom, chl! 
dren ok $32 wk. including 
utlltiei 916 Wllm. Blvd.

$18.50 PER Wk. Spac. 2 Room

area. Child ok. FA 8-9920
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mn. 

Children ok. Off St. parking. 
Call 328-3(16

$18 to $36 PER WK. par* all
Nice, cln . modern trailers ft 
Crt. Adult sec. DA S-1312.

WILMINUTON'3 best. $X> Rosa 
PI. Children ok. $32 a week 
Including utilities. Wllm.

2 BDRM. Studio Apt. Hi bath 
1025 Wilnungton Blvd. 

Cull 830-2388
Reas RENT: 2 Bdrm. New 

w/w cpt. Paint. 26201 Belle- 
Krte Ar. Near Lomlta or 

k 6-1048.
$60. 1 Bdrm. apartment. 1628 

Bay View. Wllmington. 
Call 834.6821

$72 PER MO. 1 Bdrm. furn 
Apt. See 1S46 226th St. or 

call 378-7270
1 BDRM. Triplex. Clean « quiet 

UUI. pd. Gar. Cple. only. No 
p»t». 2 blk» EaM of Western 
1440 W. 25:i Ifbr City. Cal 
326-5433 or 326-9747.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished , 122

$68. 2 BDRM. Modern. New 
paint. 25211 So. Normandle' 
Apt. 1 326-9069 or 871-9635!

LARGE, 1 Bdrm. Duplex, 1147 
Marine, $68. Will partialK 
furnish. 835-8350 or 378-4944.

' BDRM. Small den. Couple
with baby ok. No pets. Inq. 
625 W. "G" St. After 16:30 
p.m. rear.

AVAIL. June 25th, $75. 1 Bdrm. 
Very Ige. rnw. Lota cloaeta. 
Stove, refrig. avail. Vie. West­ 
ern. 226th St. FR 1-3638.

89 MO. 3 BDRM. W/W cpt. 
Carport. Disp. Children ok. 
419 W. Fiat. Torr. 320-1778:
 BDRM. Deluxe. W/W crrpet, 
drapery, built-lns. $79.50 k 
up. 1308 Wilm. Blvd. Mgr. Apt 
7. Call 830-1495.

Lge. 2 BDRM. on ground floor. 
New drapes, H/W firs. Disp. 
Enc. gar. & yd. Adults $75. 
TE 3-3854.

1 BDRM. Apt. Adults only No 
rets. Newly painted. Garage. 

70 mo. 2118 Cabrlllo: key 
front apt. or FR 5-2329.

2 ft 3 BDRM Apts, l',i bath, 
built-in stove, electric fan. 
garbage di»p. Near sclil. 1055 
Wilmmgtoii Blvd.. 830-32:)».

1 BDRM. Hardwood floors 
Tra.il] & water paid. Adults 
630V& E. 220th St.

$65. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd 
Clean Off street parking. Lg 
B/R, kitchen, living room. & 
eating area. Wash, facilities 
618 Gulf, TE 0-5006 evee.

SPAC. 1 B/R-NICE YD.
JSU. Closed gar. ft water in­ 
cluded. 25015 So. Western 

326-9315 or 326-1617.

Bdrm. $89.50 mo. with built 
in range, dishwasher, marbl 
top vanity, w/w rugs, drape* 
*tc. Garage, washroom facill 
tlf.v Water paid. Infant ok 
2582 E. Carson St. (East o 
A amecia).

FURNISHED or 
Unfurnished Apts. 123

$74.50 -$95   1 BEDRM
Attractive. Modern. Spacious 
Rm«. Huge Wardrobes. Hard­ 
wood Floors. Near College ft

HOUSES Furnished 124
$95. mo. 1 BDRM7~G7rT"26902 

Hillworth. DA 5-2217 o 
32:1-3193 after 6 ft wk-nds. 

$135'MO. 3 BDRM. house. Clus
to everything. No pets. 101 
Madrid. Torrapre.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
$20 WK. 2V4 B/R redec. Fenced 

Water, trash Pd. Nr. SD ft 
Hbr. Fwy. Baby SP 6-210B

NBWLY Redecorated 1 bed 
room house or duplex. $(6 
mo. TE 4-5218.

1 BDRM. sturco house with 
garage. Nr. 220th St. ft Main 
Inq. 217 E. 221st St.

$106 MO. 2 BDRM. rear. Di.tp 
Gar. Carpeted. Child ok. 25318 
Cypreaa. Lomita. DA 5-6616.

CLEAN 2 Bdrm. house. Gar 
F/yd. Drapes ft carpeta. Neat 
Douglas. $115 mo. 1549 308th 
St. Call 5.14-0630.

$160. a BEDROOMS, double KH 
rage. North Torrance. Vela 
buy wltli no down, and n-n 
till Katrow clones. Ray Mao 
Realty. 370-5791.

THE KARLT BIRD BEADS 
THE PRESS-HERALD 

WANT ADS

  Rentals
Uf\lfcCCC IfMfuMtMkA^J 14A

99 A MONTH. 2 Bedroom and 
Sarage. Vets buy with no 

own payment Rent until es­ 
crow closes. Ray Mac Realty, 

370-6791

156 CUST. front duplex. 2 B/R. 
dinette. F/P1.. 1V4 bath. Water 
trash paid. Carpets, drapes, 
stove. Call 370-1780.
BDRM. F/yd. 1 blk school ft 
shopping & Hbr. Gen. Hosp. 
Sml. pet. 2 children. 328-6763.

ROOMS, Furnished 130
FURN. Sleeping Rms. $10 ft 

kitch. priv. Close to El Camlno 
shopping ft bus. DA 4-4267.

NICE furn. private bath ft en- 
rance. Close to bus. Call 
835-6520 or TE 4-1384.

SMALL. B/R & den, bath. Pvt. 
Ent. CU«e In. $10 wk. Emp. 
man or lady. FA 8-4206.

$55 MONTH. SINGLE APT. 
In Lomlta 
FR 3-1692

HOTELS, MOTELS 136
PLAZA HOTJCL. Dally Maid 
Serv. Quiet viean Rms. Guest 
Parking   Dally from $3. 

,Wkly. from $12. 1720 Cabrlllo

$25 & UP
Weekly Rate

EXECUTIVE SUITES MOTEL
FRKE LINEN SERVICE 

STERO   MUSIC 
Inter-Corn Telephone Service 

HEATED POOL 
22125 S. MAIN 

834-2974

TRAILERS for Rent 138
112.50 WK. In Lomlta. 1 Bdrm 

Incl. 8p. with Prl/bath. C«i

TRAILER PARKS 
and Spans 140
Sll TO taa PER MONTH 

JtWJJtlATlON AREA 
8TUKJB 1 BLOCK FA S-M20

STORES, OFFICES 142
STORE BLDG. 20xW for rent 

Retail. Office or Storage 
26316 Belle Porte. Harbor City

BUSINESS & Industrial 
For Rent or Lease 144

S^olfEJ1S^i^006Jn^qf1lLJ Avail 
ne.xt to discount House. Low 
rent. Hi potential. OL 3-8130

NEW Shop. Center: Torr Bl 
All Fwys. 600' ft up. 220 : 
phase. Prk'g. $60 mo. 375-8254

  Merchandise 
For Sale

FURNITURE 
md Appliances 154

RETURNED 
From Model Homes 

5 Rooms of New 
Hard Rock Maple or 
Modern Furniture!

Original price $ll»o  now only 
$595 lull price or only $6 per 
week. 5 rooms Includes lovely 
divan ft chair, two step tables, 
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